
 

Réalt na Mara Girls’ School 
Donacarney, Mornington, Co Meath, Ireland. 

Principal: Mrs. Kate McCloughan Tel/Fax: 041 9887684. 
web address: www.realtnamaradonacarney.ie 

e mail: office@realtnamaradonacarney.ie   
 

 
School Calendar 2025-2026 

 
2025: 
 
August:   School will start on Thursday 28th August 
 
October: 
  
October 12th: Beach Walk starting on Bettystown Beach at 12.30pm (details to follow) 
 
October 24th: School Closed for Presidential Election 
 
October:  Halloween Break - School will close from Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 
(inclusive).  
 
November:  School will re-open on Monday 3rd  November. 
 
November 12th and 13th Parent/Teacher Meetings pupils in Senior Infants to 6th Class (details 
to follow) 
 
December:  Christmas Holidays from 12 noon on Friday 19th December, 2025.  
 
2026: 
 
January:   School will re-open on Monday 5th January 2026.  
 
February: School closed St. Brigid's Day (Public Holiday) Monday 2nd  February. 
 
                 Parent/Teacher Meetings for Junior Infants 
 

      School closed Friday 6th February Teacher Training for the New Curriculum Framework 
 
                 Mid-term break - School will close from Monday 16th February to    
                 Friday 20th  February inclusive.  
 
                 School will re-open on Monday 23rd   February. 
 
March:     Confirmation Ceremony for 6th Class- Thursday 5th March 
 

       School closed Monday the 16th March and St. Patrick's Day (Public Holiday) Tuesday               
17th March. 

                  
 
                 Easter Holidays will begin from 12 noon Friday 27th March until  

mailto:office@realtnamaradonacarney.ie


 
                 Friday the 10th  April inclusive.  
 
April:      School will re-open Monday 13th April. 
 
May:       School closed May Bank Holiday Monday 4th May. 
 
               School closed Friday 8th May - Teacher Training for the New Curriculum Framework. 
 
              Holy Communion: Saturday 9th May at 12 noon in Star of the Sea Church. 
 
June:    School closed June Bank Holiday Monday 1st June. 
 
            Summer Holidays will begin from 12 noon on Friday 26th June, 2026. 
 

Summer Programme will begin for eligible pupils on Monday the 29th of June 2026 
 

Please note there may be added school closure days as directed by DES. 
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